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24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies
Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza
TEAM FINAL RANKING

Date 27-08-2017
Organization Hungarian Federation

l Ranking Nation l Penalties | Weight l Weight (g) Penalties Penalties l Fish
(Total) (Total g) (Best leg) (1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers) (nr.)

1 Spain e 47,5 58.961 30.162 29,5- 18,0 P20 2390
2  France 1B 55,5 57.607 29.633 30,5- 25,0 PR 1.912
3  Hungary — 56,5 57.845 29.344 29,5- 27,0 23t a0 2.407
4  Netherlands — 59,0 56.383 29.799 33,5- 25,5 15 L0 2.212
5  Czech Republic - 59,0 55.787 28.231 26,0- 33,0 3res 2.288
6 Croatia i 64,5 54.761 27.518 30,0- 34,5 J o2 2.466
7  Slovakia - 80,5 49.172 25.845 38,5- 42,0 20 1.968
8 Poland L 82,0 49.634 25.874 39,0- 43,0 dainn 1.972
9  England == 90,5 46.993 23.641 43,0- 47,5 e 2,029
10 Slovenia e 92,0 48.770 24.653 46,0- 46,0 S Sk 1.917
11 Russia — 107,5 42.743 21.466 52,0- 55,5 oS 1564
12 Italy '} | 108,0 44.231 23.358 51,0- 57,0 el 1.855
13  Portugal 111,0 43.301 22.318 56,0- 55,0 SOy 1.671
14 Belgium B 111,0 43.086 22.698 53,0- 58,0 ;OB 1.539
15 Serbia L 115,0 41.300 20.853 55,0- 60,0 o o1l iee 1.244
16 Germany — 126,5 40.638 23.477 70,5- 56,0 ey 1.708
17  United-States = 164,0 22.269 11.574 82,0- 82,0 ey 2.084
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Date 27-08-2017

Organization

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Hungarian Federation

Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza

24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

92 s26VETSEG

‘ Ranking‘
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Angler

Groot Anja
Hawryhuk Isabelle
Kovacs Hajnalka
Pongrac Pavla
Dragas Joanna

Tosta Villino Ornella
Parise Lucie
Audenaerd Ingeborg
Rodriguez Salam Isabel
Petoczova Sandra
Zganec Natalija
Novackova Markéta
Cibulkova Eva
Bacinova Barbora
Walter-Barna Diana
Sim Samantha
Mallada Nuria

Nation

Netherlands
France
Hungary
Croatia

Poland

Spain

France
Netherlands
Spain

Slovakia
Croatia

Czech Republic
Slovakia

Czech Republic
Hungary
England

Spain

‘ ‘ Legs
played
2

N NN N NNNNNNNNNNNN

Penalties
(Total)

2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
5,5
6,0
6,0
6,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
8,0
9,5
10,0

Weight

(Total g)

14.790
13.019
14.139
13.684
13.579
13.151
13.559
11.066
12,715
12.206
12,156
12,929
12.388
11.738
12.337
10.388
12.630

Weight
(Best g)

7.456
6.670
7.577
7.277
7.317
6.650
7.462
6.171
7.019
6.604
6.522
6.677
6.318
5.903
6.269
5.493
6.621

Pegs Penalties Fish
sum | (1st leg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
10 1-1 628
13 1-1 434
14 2-1 538
18 1-2 687
9 2-1 516
9 1-3 524
7 3-2 386
20 2-3% 352
25 2-4 562
17 5-1 519
5 1-5% 579
22 3-4 479
15 3-4 513
11 4-3 546
16 3-5 476
33 6 -3 459
25 5-5 516

Time
15:10:51

President of Jury
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Date 27-08-2017

Organization

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Hungarian Federation

Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza

24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

92 s26VETSEG

‘ Ranking‘

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Angler

Swart Mandy
Wojtas Patrycja
Purkrabkova Hana
Hernet Lidja
Gresova Jana
Prakapenka Anastasiya
Baert Kim

Skoda Ivanka

Siles Alvarez Susana
Deli Ibolya

Isidro Virginia
Manesse Stephanie
Guidez Carole

Pikelj Tina
Gyulanszki Nikolett
Gottwald Marta
Schmidt Steffi

Nation

Netherlands
Poland

Czech Republic
Slovenia

Czech Republic
Russia

Belgium
Croatia

Spain

Hungary
Portugal
France

France
Slovenia
Hungary
Poland
Germany

‘ ‘ Legs

played
— 2
— 2
- 2
Em 2
- 2
) 2
[} | 2
2
= 2
— 2
2
(| 2
(| 2
[ 2
o 2
— 2
| 2

Penalties
(Total)

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
11,5
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,5
13,0
13,0
13,5
14,0
14,0
15,0
15,5

‘ Weight
(Total g)

11.908
11.659
11.304
11.220
10.611
10.912
11.269
10.388
10.235
11.304
10.775
10.335
11.473
10.463
10.448
10.341
10.894

Weight
(Best g)

7.100
6.249
5.790
6.566
5.844
5.634
5.643
5.624
5.507
6.009
5.825
5.521
6.178
5.761
5.613
5.241
6.493

Pegs
sum

32
11
6
26
27
16
2
17
26
25
17
18
22
19
15
30
14

‘ Penalties Fish
(1st leg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
7-3 432

2-8 458

3-7 453

8-2 432

4-6 412
6-5% 407

7-5 389

5-7 427

10-2 487

10%-- 2 496

5-8 441

7-6 316

10%2- 3 417

6-8 324

4-10 471

7-8 391

91- 6 428

Time
15:10:51

President of Jury
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Date 27-08-2017
Organization

24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Hungarian Federation

92 s26VETSEG

Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish

played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)

England -, 2 16,0 10.812 6.088 23 4-12 496
England -, 2 16,0 9.905 5.632 23 4-12 402
Netherlands — 2 16,5 9.962  5.561 24 912- 7 439
Portugal 2 17,0 10453  5.809 12 7-10 357
Croatia e 2 17,0 10313  5.607 32 11-6 423
Russia = 2 17,0  10.239  5.175 32 8-9 380
Portugal 2 18,0 8.619  4.770 19 13-5 295
Italy i1 =2 19,0 10334 6.063 17 12-7 422
Hungary — 2 19,0 9.617  4.963 16 10-9 426
Belgium [} | 2 19,0 9.260  4.974 8 8-11 321
Italy i1 2 19,0 9.143 5370 30 5-14 376
Slovenia [~ 2 19,0 9.075  4.488 19 9-10 379
Italy [ | 2 20,0 9.749  5.096 24 13-7 396
Belgium [} | 2 20,0 9.624  5.324 28 9-11 378
Serbia 2 20,0 8.497 4.953 12 9-11 272
Russia - 2 21,0 7.639 5314 21 6-15 183
England —_— 2 23,0 9.177  5.258 4 14-9 392

‘ Ranking‘ Angler
35 Pickering Emma
36 Dagnall Helen
37 Verhoeven Floor
38 Rocha Ana
39 Kos Vanda
40 Timoshkina Tatiana
41 Ferreira Virginia
42  Turrini Silvina
43 Hoffer Réka
44 Lenaerts Evi
45 Sgobbo Anna
46 Hauptman Sara
47 Marchiodi Claudia
48 Mertens Sarina
49 Petrovic Tamara
50 Larina Maria
51 Smith Kayleigh

Time
15:10:52

President of Jury
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Date 27-08-2017
Organization

24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Hungarian Federation

92 s26VETSEG

Nation ‘ ‘ Legs Penalties‘ Weight | Weight | Pegs
played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum
Serbia 2 23,0 8.240  5.094 19
Poland — 2 23,0 7.704 4.481 19
Slovakia i 2 23,5 7.912  4.393 23
Germany ] 2 24,0 8.994 5.286 2
Slovenia i 2 24,0 8.922  4.689 8
Slovakia Em 2 24,0 7.393 5.383 20
Ttaly [ | 2 24,0 7.265  4.669 21
Slovenia [ 2 25,0 9.090  4.962 18
Netherlands — 2 25,0 8.657  4.787 11
Serbia 2 25,0 6.754  4.449 18
Croatia 5 2 26,0 8.220  4.259 21
Serbia 2 26,0 7.333  4.882 14
England -, 2 26,0 6.711  4.202 9
Belgium [} | 2 27,0 8.900  4.635 18
Germany | 2 27,0 7.520  4.186 22
United-States B= 2 29,0 7.065  3.615 29
Russia = 2 29,0 6.230  4.272 26

‘ Penalties Fish
(1st leg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
14-9 312

13 -10 319
11>2-12 346

16 -8 360
11-13 382

8-16 213

8-16 305

12 -13 400

14 -11 361

10 -15 219

12 -14 350

16 -10 272
15-11 280

13 -14 289
15-12 339

14 -15 259

17 -12 326

‘ Ranking‘ Angler
52 Pavlovic Katarina
53 Larisch Bozena
54 Pavelkova Jr. Miroslava
55 Beck Astrid
56 Zonta Urska
57 Jancoskova Eva
58  Brilli Federica
59 Sluga Katharina Vik
60 De Schouwer Wanda
61 Radovic Jelena
62 Stajduhar Tatjana
63 Petkovic Zorica
64 Kendall Abbi
65 Vermeersch Iris
66 Driemel Marjana
67 De Villiers Elise
68 Ignatenko Julia
Time
15:10:52

President of Jury
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24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies
Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza

92 s26VETSEG

3?;gnizzzl-t?08|;2017Hungarian Federation INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalqg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)

69 Grimm Jasmin Germany - 2 30,0 7.328 4.170 21 14 -16 323
70 Amaro Olinda Portugal 2 32,0 6.448 3.623 24 15-17 286
71 Parez Sonja Belgium " 2 33,0 4.033 2.509 20 16 -17 162
72  Holland Shelly United-States 5 2 33,0 3.399 1.833 5 17 -16 490
73 Carey Barb United-States 5 2 34,0 4.449 2.547 13 17 -17 205
74 Smit Penny United-States 5 2 34,0 3.792 2.042 15 17 -17 572
75 Monroe Kristen United-States 5 2 34,0 3.564 2.096 24 17 -17 558
76 Vinals Redondo Laia Spain E 1 21,0 5.837 5.837 1 17 -4 114
77 llic Sandra Serbia 1 23,0 5.854 5.854 6-17 123
78 Chauvot Séverine France " 1 26,0 5.098 5.098 8 9-17 181
79 Haluskova Lucia Slovakia Em 1 26,0 4.876 4.876 16 17-9 215
80 Kosmelova Michaela Slovakia = 1 28,0 4397  4.397 2 11-17 162
81 Puchades Simé M. Carmen Spain E 1 28,5 4.393 4.393 3 11%-17 187
82 Stikova Jana Czech Republic h 1 29,0 4.510 4.510 15 12 -17 192
83 Zahradkova Klara Czech Republic h 1 30,0 4.695 4.695 2 17 -13 206
84 Borsari Valentina Italy " 1 30,0 4.395 4.395 7 13-17 205
85 Newstead Solene France " 1 30,0 4,123 4,123 11 17 -13 178
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24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies
Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza

92 s26VETSEG

3?;§ni221-t?08r;2017Hungarian Federation INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs Penalties‘ Weight | Weight | Pegs ‘ Penalties Fish ‘
played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
86 Martelli Serena Italy [ N | 1 30,0 3.345  3.345 10 17 -13 151
87 Lavrova Elena Russia - 1 31,0 3.982 3.982 6 17 -14 97
88 Giitschow Michelle Germany - 1 31,0 3.342 3.342 11 17 -14 157
89 Drazic Slavica Serbia 1 32,0 4.622 4.622 14 17 -15 46
90 Carvalho Angela Portugal 1 32,0 3.794 3.794 4 17 -15 143
91 Kondakova Natalia Russia - 1 32,0 3.741 3.741 11 15 -17 171
92 Kondrusik Emilia Poland ; 1 32,0 2,785 2,785 10 15-17 132
93 Roguska Jurek Anna Poland ; 1 33,0 3.566 3.566 10 17 -16 156
94 Cota Mariana Portugal 1 33,0 3.212 3.212 10 16 -17 149
95 Dercks Nina Germany - 1 33,0 2.560 2.560 14 16 -17 101
15-:-;':;:!52 President of Jury ‘/_é/}ﬂ (%M(; /(A{,{aﬂu{)
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24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

Date 27-08-2017

Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza

TEAM RANKING

Organization Hungarian Federation Leg nr. 2
’ Ranking Nation ’ Penalties| Weight | Weight Penalties ’ Fish
(Total) | (Total) | (Best) (Anglers) (Total)
1 Spain 18 30.162 6.621 2-3-4-4-5 1.171
2 France 25 29.633 7.462 1-2-3-6-13 895
3 Netherlands 25> 29.799 7.456 1-3-31-7-11 1.235
4 Hungary 27 29.344 7.577 1-2-5-9-10 1.241
5 Czech Republic 33 27.556 6.677 3-4-6-7-13 1.115
6 Croatia 342 27.243 7.277 2-51>-6-7-14 1.250
7 Slovakia 42 23.327 6.604 1-4-9-12-16 980
8 Poland 43 25.874 7.317 1-8-8-10-16 989
9 Slovenia 46 24.117 6.566 2-8-10-13-13 968
10 England 47> 23.352 5.258 312-9-11-12-12 991
11  Portugal 55 20.983 4.950 5-8-10-15-17 807
12 Russia 55> 21.277 5.634 512-9-12-14 -15 746
13 Germany 56 23.477 6.493 6-8-12-14-16 993
14 TItaly 57 20.873 6.063 7-7-13-14-16 862
15 Belgium 58 20.388 5.643 5-11-11-14-17 763
16 Serbia 60 20.447 5.094 9-10-11-15-15 630
17 United-States E 82 11.574 3.615 15-16-17 -17 -17 1.013

Time
15:05:34

President of Jury
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Date 27-08-2017
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Organization Hungarian Federation Legnr. 2 Organization Hungarian Federation Legnr. 2
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties| Weight ‘ Fish | Peg |Note ‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties| Weight ‘ Fish | Peg | Note
@ | () | (or) @ | (o) | (or)
1 ﬁ‘;;’::lska Hungary — 1 7.577 286 11 23 paert Belgium i) 5 5643 220 1
2 oot Netherlands o 1 7.456 328 7 24 [eea Portugal ® 5 4770 155 3
3 Dragas Poland — 1 7317 267 6 25 ﬁga::Iel;::a Croatia 57, 5634 270 3
4  Petoczova Slovakia Em 1 6.604 289 12 26 e Russia BEm 5-: 563 188 12
5 Hawnyhuk France | 1 6349 211 2 27 Sehmidt Germany . 6 6493 252 3
6 anse France | 2 7462 157 6 28 KOs Croatia - 6 5607 225 16
7 :gcgac Croatia 2 7.277 375 6 29 :tae';isas;e France " 6 5.521 154 13
8 ot Slovenia - 2 6.566 249 9 30 Sresova Czech Republic |y 6 4767 196 15
9 ol Hungary — 2 6.000 274 8 31 Lurmini Ttaly (| 7 6.063 239 7
10 gues mvarez Spain G 2 5507 238 17 32 yerhoeven Netherlands — 7 5561 242 15
11 gt Netherlands o 3 7100 227 16 33 Purkrébovs Coech Republic g , T R
12 [ostaVillino Spain e 3 6.501 258 3 34 garchiod Italy (B | 7 5096 204 11
13 Carole France il 3 6.178 195 7 35 Skoda Croatia - 7 4764 211 12
14  Bachova Czech Republic |y 3 5903 273 2 36 peltas Poland [— 8 5410 231 5
15 Jeccbora’ Netherlands m 3% 4895 230 7 37 Rk, Germany 8 5286 210 1
16 oM England == 3 asos 201 16 3g Sotwald Poland - 8 5100 159 14
17 povackova Czech Republic - 4 6.677 206 17 39 e Portugal ® 8 4950 198 15
18 Cibulkova Slovakia B 4 6318 273 4 a0 FPikel Slovenia o 8 4702 137 5
19  Vinals Redondo Spain ) 4 5837 114 1 a1 England e 9 5258 210 2
20 II!szc:)r;?uez Salam Spain ) 4 5.696 285 13 42 z;‘t’::_;:: Serbia m 9 5.094 212 7
21 Nallada Spain . 5 6621 276 9 a3 Timoshkina Russia = 9 5064 192 15
22 [elter-Barna Hungary — 5 6.269 227 8 ag faluskova Slovakia m 9 4876 215 16
15.:-(;"61?22 President of Jury /ﬁfﬂ/}ﬂ Q/‘*{A s ,{/ﬂ'{wfﬂcﬂj 15':':)"2:922 President of Jury /ﬁyfﬂ (//%“f; > MKJ/TN”U




24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

Date 27-08-2017

Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Hungarian Federation Legnr. 2
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties| Weight | Fish | Peg | Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr.)
a5 MHoffer Hungary — 9 4654 214 1
a5 Pethovic Serbia = 10 4882 148 9
47 Syulénszid Hungary S 10 4835 240 4
4g Rocha Portugal 10 4644 176 5
49 :aa:;ptman Slovenia E 10 4.488 191 10
50 Larisch Poland mmm 10 4481 176 6
51 DeSchouwer Netherlands 11 4787 208 5
52 ertens Belgium Bl 11 4300 108 14
53 Lenaerts Belgium Bl 11 428 147 4
54 Kendal England == 11 4202 182 3
55 Petrovic Serbia = 3.544 105 9
56 Pickering England == 12 4724 200 13
57  Dagnall England == 12 4273 18 10
sg Ignatenko Russia BE 12 4272 184 12
59 Driemel Germany B o g8 192 14
go FPavelkovar. Slovakia Em 12 3519 155 8
61 ilaéhrraédkové Czech Republic : 13 4.695 206 2
62 le(:::(:: Slovenia o 13 4233 170 2
63 ilaut%:rina Vik Slovenia E 13 4128 221 16
64 Newstead France Bl 3 4123 178 1
65  Marteli Ttaly Bl 13 3345 1:1 10
66  yormeersch Belgium i 14 4635 130 8
15?(;"61?22 President of Jury .,5[}“ (f/“fﬂ : /M{“ﬁu@
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Organization Hungarian Federation Legnr. 2
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish | Peg | Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr.)
Lavrova -
67 Eiens Russia e 14 3982 97 6
Stajdubhar .
68 Tatjana Croatia 14 3.961 169 13
Sgobbo
69 000 Ttaly | 14 3.773 168 15
Giitschow
70 Michelle Germany - 14 3.342 157 11
Drazic .
71 Qe Serbia [ ] 15 4622 46 14
Carvalho b
72 Portugal & 15 3.794 143 4
73 De Villiers United-States BE= 15 3.615 132 17
ise [
Larina .
74 Lann: Russia = 15 2325 85 14
Radovic .
75 Radov Serbia [ ] 15 2305 119 1
Grimm
76 Snmm Germany - 16 4170 182 17
Roguska Jurek
77 Rou Poland [— 16 3.566 156 10
Brilli
78 B Ttaly (B | 16 2506 100 17
Jancoskova .
79 Jan Slovakia B 16 2010 48 12
go folland United-States BE= 16 1.566 229 4
eIIy |
Amaro =
81 gmaw Portugal e 17 2.825 135 11
82 ga’ey United-States B= 17 2.547 79 9
arb ]
Monroe . B—
83 ponroe United-States - = 17 2,096 302 10
g4 Smit United-States BE= 17 1750 271 8
enny —_—
Parez .
85  for Belgium | 17 1524 68 13

Time
15:06:22

President of Jury
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24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza

2 s26VETSEG

Date 27-08-2017 Sector A Date 27-08-2017 Sector B

Organization Hungarian Federation Legnr. 2 Organization Hungarian Federation Legnr. 2

Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish |Note Peg Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note Peg

(9) (Nr.) (Nr. (9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 GROOT Anja Netherlands — 7.456 328 7 1 PETOCZOVA Sandra Slovakia 6.604 289 12
2 PONGRAC Pavla Croatia 7.277 375 6 2 DELI Ibolya Hungary — 6.009 274 8
3  TOSTA VILLINO Ornella Spain [ 6.501 258 3 3 BACINOVA Barbora Czech Republic h 5.903 273 2
4 CIBULKOVA Eva Slovakia ) 6.318 273 4 4 RODRIGUEZ SALAM Isabel Spain L& 5.696 285 13
. | . .
5 WALTER-BARNA Diana Hungary — 6.269 227 8 5 BAERT Kim Belgium I I 5.643 220 1
6 MANESSE Stephanie France BB 5521 154 13 6 KOS Vanda Croatia m  5.607 225 16
7 PURKRABKOVA Hana Czech Republic - 5.514 234 5 7 VERHOEVEN Floor Netherlands — 5.561 242 15
8  BECK Astrid Germany B 528 200 1 8  WOJTAS Patrycja Poland mmm 5410 231 5
9  SMITH Kayleigh England == 5258 210 2 9  PAVLOVIC Katarina Serbia P 5004 202 7
10  PETKOVIC Zorica Serbia 4.882 148 9 10 HAUPTMAN Sara Slovenia Bmm 4488 191 10
11 MERTENS Sarina Belgium BB 430 1 14 11  KENDALL Abbi England —f= 4202 182 3
12 IGNATENKO Julia Russia mm 4272 184 12 12 DRIEMEL Marjana Germany B 418 12 14
13 SLUGA Katharina Vik Slovenia h 4.128 221 16 13 NEWSTEAD Solene France “ 4.123 178 11
14 SGOBBO Anna Ttaly BP 373 68 15 14 LAVROVA Elena Russia Em 3982 97 6
15  DE VILLIERS Elise United-States  BE= 3,615 132 17 15 CARVALHO Angela Portugal 3.794 143 4
16 ROGUSKA JUREK Anna Poland mmm 3566 156 10 16 BRILLI Federica Ttaly BB 256 100 17
17 AMARO Olinda Portugal 2.825 135 11 17  CAREY Barb United-States ~ BE= 2547 79 9
1;:-:;23)6 President of Jury 15:';:;2%7 President of Jury
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24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza

2 s26VETSEG

Date 27-08-2017 Sector C Date 27-08-2017 Sector D
Organization Hungarian Federation Legnr. 2 Organization Hungarian Federation Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish |Note Peg Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note Peg
(9) (Nr.) (Nr. (9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 DRAGAS Joanna Poland 7317 267 6 1 HAWRYHUK Isabelle France BB 6349 21 2
[ |
2 HERNET Lidja Slovenia h 6.566 249 9 2 SILES ALVAREZ Susana Spain | & 5.507 238 17
3 GUIDEZ Carole France BP 613 15 7 3,5 SIM Samantha England =f= 4895 201 16
. . — I
4  VINALS REDONDO Laia Spain | & 5.837 114 1 3,5 AUDENAERD Ingeborg Netherlands — 4.895 230 7
55 ZGANEC Natalija Croatia i 5.634 270 3 5  FERREIRA Virginia Portugal 4770 155 3
5,5 PRAKAPENKA Anastasiya Russia [ | 5.634 188 12 6 GRESOVA Jana Czech Republic h 4.767 196 15
7  MARCHIODI Claudia Ttaly B P 5006 204 11 7  SKODA Ivanka Croatia w4764 211 12
8  ISIDRO Virginia Portugal 4950 198 15 8  PIKELJ Tina Slovenia B 4702 17 5
9  HALUSKOVA Lucia Slovakia 4.876 215 16 9  HOFFER Réka Hungary __ 4.654 214 1
10 GYULANSZKI Nikolett Hungary o 4835 240 4 10 LARISCH Bozena Poland mm 4481 176 6
11 DE SCHOUWER Wanda Netherlands — 4.787 208 5 11 PETROVIC Tamara Serbia K 3.544 105 9
12 PICKERING Emma England + 4.724 209 13 12 PAVELKOVA JR. Miroslava Slovakia 3.519 155 8
13 ZAHRADKOVA Klara Czech Republic  |Jygg 4695 206 2 13  MARTELLI Serena Ttaly Bl s34 13 10
14 VERMEERSCH Iris Belgium BB 2635 130 8 14 GUTSCHOW Michelle Germany N 334 157 11
15 DRAZIC Slavica Serbia P 4622 4 14 15 LARINA Maria Russia Bm 2325 8 14
16 GRIMM Jasmin Germany = L1700 1 17 16  HOLLAND Shelly United-States ~ BE= 1566 229 4
17 MONROE Kristen United-States ~ BE= 2,006 302 10 17 PAREZ Sonja Belgium BB 1524 &8 13
15—;';:;23)7 President of Jury 15:';:;2%7 President of Jury
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24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza

Date 27-08-2017 Sector E

Organization Hungarian Federation Legnr. 2

‘ Penalties Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Weight ‘ Fish Notj Png

(9) (Nr.) (Nr.
1 KOVACS Hajnalka Hungary 7577 286 11
2 PARISE Lucie France Bl 7462 1% 6
3 SWART Mandy Netherlands = 7.100 227 16
4 NOVACKOVA Markéta Czech Republic h 6.677 206 17
5  MALLADA Nuria Spain E 6.621 276 9
6 SCHMIDT Steffi Germany [ 6.493 252 3
7  TURRINI Silvina Ttaly BB 6063 23 7
8 GOTTWALD Marta Poland mmm 5-100 159 14
9 TIMOSHKINA Tatiana Russia [ 5.064 192 15
10 ROCHA Ana Portugal 4644 176 5
11  LENAERTS Evi Belgium Bl 428 1w 4
12 DAGNALL Helen England w—f 4273 189 10
13  ZONTA Urska Slovenia h 4,233 170 2
14 STAJIDUHAR Tatjana Croatia w3961 169 13
15 RADOVIC Jelena Serbia P 2305 119 1
16 JANCOSKOVA Eva Slovakia 2.010 48 12
17 SMIT Penny United-States E 1.750 271 8
151-:;2%8 President of Jury
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